
XP 30
ФОТОЭЛЕМЕНТЫ

Простота совершенства.

XP 30 photocells: technical specifications
Power supply 

voltage
Max. 

photocell 
distance

Alignment Output type Protection 
class

Dimensions 
(L×D×H)

Wall-
mounted 

installation

Flush/column-
mounted 

installation

XP 30 24 V        - 24 V~ 30 m Automatic Relay - N.C./N.O. IP54 55 × 21 × 78 mm X with adapter

XP 30 INOX 24 V        - 24 V~ 30 m Automatic Relay - N.C./N.O. IP54 55 × 21 × 78 mm X with adapter

XP 30B Bus 2Easy 30 m Automatic communication 
on BUS 2Easy IP54 55 × 21 × 78 mm X with adapter

XP 30B INOX Bus 2Easy 30 m Automatic communication 
on BUS 2Easy IP54 55 × 21 × 78 mm X with adapter
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A.
 ASIA - PACIFIC

FAAC MALAYSIA
Selangor, Malaysia
tel. +60 3 5123 0033
www.faac.international

AUSTRALIA

FAAC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
Homebush – Sydney, Australia
tel. +61 2 87565644
www.faac.com.au

AUSTRIA

FAAC GMBH
Salzburg, Austria
tel. +43 662 8533950
www.faac.at

FAAC TUBULAR MOTORS
tel. +49 30 56796645
faactm.info@faacgroup.com
www.faac-tubularmotors.com

BENELUX

FAAC BENELUX NV/SA
Brugge, Belgium
tel. +32 50 320202
www.faacbenelux.com

FAAC TUBULAR MOTORS
7007 CN Doetinchem, The Netherlands
tel. +31 475 406014
faactm.info@faacgroup.com
www.faac-tubularmotors.com

KEMKO AUTOMATIC ENTRANCES
7007 CN Doetinchem, The Netherlands
tel. +31 314 378777
www.kemko.nl

BRAZIL

INDÚSTRIAS ROSSI ELETROMECÂNICA SA
Brasilia DF, Brazil
tel. +55 61 33998787
www.rossiportoes.com.br

CHINA

FAAC SHANGHAI
Shanghai, China
tel. +86 21 68182970
www.faacgroup.cn

FRANCE

FAAC FRANCE
Saint Priest - Lyon, France
tel. +33 4 72213020
www.faac.fr

FAAC FRANCE - AGENCE PARIS
Massy - Paris, France
tel. +33 4 72213020
www.faac.fr

FAAC FRANCE - DEPARTEMENT VOLETS
Saint Denis de Pile - Bordeaux, France
tel. +33 5 57551890
www.faac.fr

GERMANY

FAAC GMBH
Freilassing, Germany
tel. +49 8654 49810
www.faac.de

FAAC TUBULAR MOTORS
tel. +49 30 56796645
faactm.info@faacgroup.com
www.faac-tubularmotors.com

INDIA 

FAAC INDIA PVT. LTD
Noida – Delhi, India
tel. +91 120 3934100/4199
www.faacindia.com

IRELAND 

NATIONAL AUTOMATION LTD
Co. Roscommon, Ireland
tel. +353 71 9663893
www.nal.ie

MIDDLE EAST

FAAC MIDDLE EAST FZE
Dubai Silicon Oasis Operation Center - Dubai, UAE
tel. + 971 4 3724190
www.faac.ae 

POLAND

FAAC POLSKA SP.ZO.O
Warszawa, Poland
tel. +48 22 8141422
fax +48 22 8142024
www.faac.pl

RUSSIA 

FAAC RUSSIA
Moscow, Russia
tel. +7 (495) 646 24 29
www.faac.ru

SCANDINAVIA

FAAC NORDIC AB
Perstorp, Sweden
tel. +46 435 779500
www.faac.se

SOUTH AFRICA 

FAAC SOUTH AFRICA
2040 Johannesburg
tel. +27 11 794 4525
www.faac.international

SPAIN

CLEM, S.A.U.
San Sebastián de los Reyes - Madrid, Spain
tel. +34 91 3581110
www.faac.es

SWITZERLAND

FAAC AG
Altdorf, Switzerland
tel. +41 41 8713440
www.faac.ch

TURKEY

FAAC OTOMATİK GEÇİ� SİSTEMLERİ
SAN. VE TİC. LTD. SIRTEKI
İstanbul, Turkey
tel.+90 (0)212 - 3431311
www.faac.com.tr 

UNITED KINGDOM

FAAC UK LTD.
Basingstoke Hampshire, UK
tel. +44 1256 318100
www.faac.co.uk

U.S.A.

FAAC INTERNATIONAL INC
Rockledge, FL - U.S.A.
tel. +1 866 925 3222
www.faacusa.com 

FAAC INTERNATIONAL INC
Fullerton, California - U.S.A.
tel. +1 714 446 9800
www.faacusa.com

ITALY
FAAC S.p.A. - Soc. Unipersonale 
Via Calari 10 - 40069 Zola Predosa (BO)
Tel. +39 051 61724 - Fax +39 051 758518
it.info@faacgroup.com - www.faacgroup.com

FAAC S.p.A. - Soc. Unipersonale 
Via Calari 10 - 40069 Zola Predosa (BO)
Tel. +39 051 61724 - Fax +39 051 758518
it.info@faacgroup.com - www.faac.it



XP 30 
XP30 Plastic Relay

Wide-range photocell (30 m) 

XP30 Inox Relay
Wide-range photocell (30 m)
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НЕОБЫЧАЙНО ТОНКИЕ И МОЩНЫЕ.
Дистанция работы  30 м, при толщине всего 21 мм. Фотоэлементы серии XP30 являются 
чрезвычайно компактными. Имеют размеры 55 x 78 мм, практически, не выступают за 
поверхностью, что обеспечивает их безопасность от проходящего мимо транспорта.

Компактные, прочные, тонкие: Фотоэлементы серии XP30 отлично подходят под любой 
архитектурный стиль, от классики до минимализма. Приборы серии XP30 моделей INOX 
имеют цельнометаллическую конструкцию, покрытие из матированной нержавеющей стали, 
что выгодно отличает их от любых аналогичных устройств, представленных на рынке.

ПРИВЛЕКАТЕЛЬНЫЙ ДИЗАЙН.

Полностью герметичная передняя крышка и зона ввода кабелей: приборы всех 
модификаций  серии XP30 обеспечивают максимальную защиту от насекомых и погодных 
воздействий, учитывая самые экстремальные условия.

ПРИВЛЕКАТЕЛЬНЫЕ СНАРУЖИ, НАДЕЖНЫЕ ИЗНУТРИ.

Приборы модификации XP30B оснащены шиной BUS 2easy, что обеспечивает возможность 
подключения до 16 пар фотоэлементов к одному приборному блоку управления  без 
возникновения помех. С BUS 2easy сложные системы становятся простыми.

Благодаря установленным на фотоэлементах серии XP30 реле для выбора канала 
достаточно просто нажать на кнопку. Кодирование оптических сигналов предотвращает 
возникновение помех между фотопередатчиками и фотоприемниками и обеспечивает 
возможность установки до 4 пар фотоэлементов на максимально близком расстоянии друг 
от друга.

Все модификации серии XP30 защищены от помех при воздействии внешних источников 
света, в том числе, светодиодных фар автомобилей. Любая модификация серии XP30 с 
легкостью монтируется как на поверхность, так и заподлицо с поверхностью.

ТЕХНОЛОГИЯ BUS 2EASY.

ВЫБОР КАНАЛА

ПОМЕХОУСТОЙЧИВЫ И ПРАКТИЧНЫ

Новые широкополосные 
фотоэлементы серии XP30.
Дизайн и технология.

XP 30B Inox BUS
Wide-range photocell (30 m)  

XP30B Plastic BUS
Wide-range photocell (30 m)  



XP30 
XP30 Plastic Relay

Wide-range photocell (30 m) 

XP30 Inox Relay
Wide-range photocell (30 m)
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perfecTly SliM, increDibly powerful.
A range of 30 metres, and a depth of 21 millimetres. XP30 photocells are 
extremely compact. A 55 × 78 mm surface with such a limited projection as to 
keep them safe from passing vehicles. 

Compact, solid, slim: XP30 models blend into all architectural contexts, 
from the most classic to the most minimal. XP30 INOX models are all-metal, 
covered in satin-finished steel, the only ones available on the market.

SMall caSing, greaT DeSign.

Mould seal on front cover and closed-cell seal in the cable routing area: 
all XP30 versions ensure maximum protection from insects and weather, 
including the most extreme conditions. 

ouTer beauTy, inner STrengTh.

With the XP30B family equipped with BUS 2easy, you can connect up to 16 
pairs of photocells to the same control board without any interference.  With 
BUS 2easy, complex systems become simple.

The XP30 relay models enable simple channel selection at the push of a 
button. The encoding of the signal prevents any interference between TX and 
RX and permits 4 pairs of photocells to be installed at short distances.

All XP30 models are protected against interference from external light 
sources, including LED car lights. All XP30 models can easily replace both 
wall- and flush-mounted Fotoswitch and Photobeams.

buS 2eaSy Technology.

channel SelecTion

no glare, juST pracTicaliTy

New XP30 wide-range 
photocells.
Design and Technology.

XP 30B Inox BUS
Wide-range photocell (30 m) 

XP30B Plastic BUS
Wide-range photocell (30 m) 

Компактные, тонкие и элегантные

Дальность действия 30 метров 

Универсальный монтаж 

Защита от помех излучения
светодиодных фар автомобилей
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МОДИФИКАЦИИ

perfecTly SliM, increDibly powerful.
A range of 30 metres, and a depth of 21 millimetres. XP30 photocells are 
extremely compact. A 55 × 78 mm surface with such a limited projection as to 
keep them safe from passing vehicles. 

Compact, solid, slim: XP30 models blend into all architectural contexts, 
from the most classic to the most minimal. XP30 INOX models are all-metal, 
covered in satin-finished steel, the only ones available on the market.

SMall caSing, greaT DeSign.

Mould seal on front cover and closed-cell seal in the cable routing area: 
all XP30 versions ensure maximum protection from insects and weather, 
including the most extreme conditions. 

ouTer beauTy, inner STrengTh.

With the XP30B family equipped with BUS 2easy, you can connect up to 16 
pairs of photocells to the same control board without any interference.  With 
BUS 2easy, complex systems become simple.

The XP30 relay models enable simple channel selection at the push of a 
button. The encoding of the signal prevents any interference between TX and 
RX and permits 4 pairs of photocells to be installed at short distances.

All XP30 models are protected against interference from external light 
sources, including LED car lights. All XP30 models can easily replace both 
wall- and flush-mounted Fotoswitch and Photobeams.

buS 2eaSy Technology.

channel SelecTion

no glare, juST pracTicaliTy

New XP30 wide-range 
photocells.
Design and Technology.

XP 30B Inox BUS 
(в корпусе из нержавейки) 

Технология BUS 2 EASY, дистанция 30 м

XP30 Plastic Relay 
(в корпусе из пластика) 

Релейный выход, дистанция 30 м

XP30 Inox Relay
( в корпусе из нержавейки)  
Релейный выход, дистанция 30 м

XP30B Plastic BUS 
(в корпусе из пластика) 

Технология BUS 2 EASY, дистанция 30  м



XP30
Photocells

The elegance of perfecTion.

Технические характеристики фотоэлементов серии XP 30
 Напряжение 

питания
Максимальная

дистанция Регулировка Тип выхода
Класс  

защиты

Размеры  
(ДxГxВ)

Накладной
монтаж

Встроенный 
монтаж / 

монтаж в стойку

XP 30 24 В        - 24 В~ 30 м Автоматические Реле - НЗ/НР IP54 55 × 21 × 78 мм X С соответствующим 
адаптером

XP 30 INOX 24 В        - 24 В~ 30 м Автоматические Реле - НЗ/НР IP54 55 × 21 × 78 мм X
С соответствующим 

адаптером

XP 30B Bus 2Easy 30 м Автоматические
Подключение к    

шине BUS 2Easy IP54 55 × 21 × 78 мм X С соответствующим 
адаптером

XP 30B INOX Bus 2Easy 30 м Автоматические Подключение к    
шине BUS 2Easy IP54 55 × 21 × 78 мм X

С соответствующим 
адаптером
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A.
 ASIA - PACIFIC

FAAC MALAYSIA
Selangor, Malaysia
tel. +60 3 5123 0033
www.faac.international

AUSTRALIA

TD

FAAC GMBH
Salzburg, Austria

www.faac.at

FAAC BENELUX NV/SA
Brugge, Belgium
tel. +32 50 320202
www.faacbenelux.com

FAAC TUBULAR MOTORS
7007 CN Doetinchem, The Netherlands 
tel. +31 475 406014 
faactm.info@faacgroup.com
www.faac-tubularmotors.com

KEMKO AUTOMATIC ENTRANCES 
7007 CN Doetinchem, The Netherlas 
tel. +31 314 378777
www.kemko.nl

BRAZIL

INDÚSTRIAS ROSSI ELETROMECÂNICA SA
Brasilia DF, Brazil
tel. +55 61 33998787
www.rossiportoes.com.br

CHINA

FAAC SHANGHAI
Shanghai, China
tel. +86 21 68182970
www.faacgroup.cn

FRANCE

FAAC FRANCE
Saint Priest - Lyon, France
tel. +33 4 72213020
www.faac.fr

FAAC FRANCE - AGENCE PARIS
Massy - Paris, France
tel. +33 4 72213020
www.faac.fr

FAAC FRANCE - DEPARTEMENT VOLETS
Saint Denis de Pile - Bordeaux, France
tel. +33 5 57551890
www.faac.fr

GERMANY

FAAC GMBH
Freilassing, Germany
tel. +49 8654 49810
www.faac.de

FAAC TUBULAR MOTORS
tel. +49 30 56796645
faactm.info@faacgroup.com
www.faac-tubularmotors.com

INDIA 

FAAC INDIA PVT. LTD
Noida – Delhi, India 
tel. +91 120 3934100/4199 
ww.faacindia.com

IRELAND 

NATIONAL AUTOMATION LTD

FAAC POLSKA SP.Z.O
Warszawa, Poland
tel. +48 22 8141422

www.faac.pl

RUSSIA 

FAAC RUSSIA
Moscow, Russia
tel. +7 (495) 646 24 29
www.faac.ru

SCANDINAVIA

FAAC NORDIC AB
Perstorp, Sweden
tel. +46 435 779500
www.faac.se

SOUTH AFRICA 

FAAC SOUTH AFRICA
2040 Johannesburg
tel. +27 11 794 4525
www.faac.international

SPAIN

CLEM, S.A.U.
San Sebastián de los Reyes - Madrid, Spain
tel. +34 91 3581110
www.faac.es

SWITZERLAND

FAAC AG
Altdorf, Switzerland
tel. +41 41 8713440
www.faac.ch

TURKEY

FAAC OTOMATİK GEÇİ� SİSTEMLERİ
SAN. VE TİC. LTD. SIRTEKI
İstanbul, Turkey
tel.+90 (0)212 - 3431311
www.faac.com.tr 

UNITED KINGDOM

FAAC UK LTD.
Basingstoke Hampshire, UK
tel. +44 1256 318100
www.faac.co.uk

U.S.A.

FAAC INTERNATIONAL INC
Rockledge, FL - U.S.A.
tel. +1 866 925 3222
www.faacusa.com 

FAAC INTERNATIONAL INC
Fullerton, California - U.S.A.
tel. +1 714 446 9800
www.faacusa.com

ITALY
FAAC S.p.A. - Soc. Unipersonale 
Via Calari 10 - 40069 Zola Predosa (BO)
Tel. +39 051 61724 - Fax +39 051 758518
it.info@faacgroup.com - www.faacgroup.com

https://smartel.ua/product/fotoelementy-faac-xp-30/
https://smartel.ua/product/fotoelementy-faac-xp-30-inox/
https://smartel.ua/product/fotoelementy-faac-xp-30b/
https://smartel.ua/product/fotoelementy-faac-xp-30b-inox/
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